


No. DESCRIPTION No. DESCRIPTION

1  Frame 39 Right Front Chain Guard

2  Bearing 6203ZZ 40 Screw (M4x12)

3 Power Cord 41 Self Tapping Screw(ST4x25)

4    Inductance Lower Control Connecting Wire 42 Plastic Cushion

5 Washer 

∮

18x

∮

9x2.0t 43 Screw(M6x25)

6 Belt Wheel 45 Allen Bolt(M8x18)

7 Magnet 46 Left Rear Chain Guard

8 Crank Shaft + Iron Plate 47 Right Rear Chain Guard

9 C Ring 48 Left Rear Cover

10 Bolt (M6xP1.0x15) 49 Right Rear Cover

11 Spring Washer (M6x1.5t) 51 Seat Sliding Base

12 Wave Washer 52 Sleeve

13 Bushing 53 Wheel

14 Belt 54 Allen Bolt

15 Sensor Wire 55 M10 Acorn Nut

16 Lower Control Board 56 Sleeve

17 Hand Pulse Wires( frame section) 57 Spring

18 Sensor Fixing Plastic 58 End Cap

19 Self Tapping Screw(ST4.0x16) 59 Handrail

21 Magnetic Inductance Wheel(single) 60 End Cap(

∮

31.8x1.5t)

22 Washer 

∮

15x

∮

7x2.0t 61 Self Tapping Screw(ST4.0x20)

23 MP3 Sound Cable 62 Hand Pulse Sensor

24 Crank(L) 63 Hand Pulse Wires(handrail section)

25 Crank(R) 64 HDR Foam Grip

26 Crank Cover 65 Wire Plug

27 Bolt 66 Front Stabilizer

28 Idler Fixing Iron Plate 67 Front Stabilizer Inner Bushing(L) 

29 C-Shaped Ring 

∮

10 68 Front Stabilizer Outer Bushing(L) 

30 Screw (M5x15) 69 Plastic Wheel

31 Spring 70 Self Tapping Screw(ST4.0x15)

32 Adjustment Bolt 71 Screw (M4x15)

33 Nut 72 Front Stabilizer Inner Bushing(R) 

34 Sleeve 73 Front Stabilizer Outer Bushing(R) 

35  Bearing 6000ZZ 74 Rear Stabilizer

38 Left Front Chain Guard 75 Rear Stabilizer Outer Bushing

R8BH REPLACEMENT PARTS PO 4181



No. DESCRIPTION No. DESCRIPTION

89 Screw(M4x10) 117 Open Spanner

90 Plastic Pad 118 6mm Allen Wrench

91 Allen Bolt(M6x35) 119 Left Pedal Assembly

92  Inner Aluminous Tube Fixing Plate 120 Right Pedal Assembly

93 Adjustment Handle 122 Middle Control Wires

94 Black Cover 123 Screw (M4x12)

95 Rotarp Part 124 Allen Bolt (M6x15)

96 Handrail 126 Bolt Nut

97 Computer 127 AC-AC Transformer

98 Hand Pulse Wires 130 Washer 

∮

18x

∮

7x2.0t

99 Upper Control Wires 134 TV Cable

100 Screw(M5x10) 135 Wire Plug

101 TV Computer 136 Allen Bolt (M5x16)

102 Seat 137 Washer 

103 Backrest 142 Spring Washer (M8x2.0t) 

104 Book Shelf 143 M8 Acorn Nut 

105 Lower Control Wires 144 Argent Pedal Decal (L)

106 Bottle 145 Argent Pedal Decal (R)

107 Bottle Shelf 146 Argent Seat Decal (L)

108 Allen Bolt(M8x15) 147 Argent Seat Decal (R)

109 Screw(M8x56) 148 Washer 

∮

18x

∮

9x2.0t  BK

110 M8 Acorn Nut 149 End Cap(

∮

28.6x1.5t)

112 Spring Washer(M8x2.0t) 150 TV Power Cord

113 Washer 

∮

20x

∮

9x2.0t

114 Allen Bolt(M8x45)

116 4mm Allen Wrench


	R8 diagram.pdf
	R8 part list



